
FLOOR
SQUEEGEES

2130 - 2100

2042 - 2000

1135 - 1160

1035 -1060

FOAM FLOOR SQUEEGEE 
 

Product number

1135		  width 35 cm
1140		  width 40 cm
1150		  width 50 cm
1160		  width 60 cm
1235		  width  35 cm with wooden pole
1240		  width  40 cm with wooden pole
1250		  width  50 cm with wooden pole
1260		  width  60 cm with wooden pole
1035		  spare blade 35 cm 
1040		  spare blade 40 cm 
1050		  spare blade 50 cm 
1060		  spare blade 60 cm

EBONITE FLOOR SQUEEGEES

Product number

2130		  width 30 cm
2142		  width 42 cm
2150		  width 50 cm
2160		  width 60 cm
2175		  width 75 cm
2100		  width 100 cm
2242		  width 42 cm with wooden pole
2250		  width 50 cm with wooden pole
2260		  width 60 cm with wooden pole
2275		  width 75 cm with wooden pole
2042		  spare blade 42 cm
2050		  spare blade 50 cm
2060		  spare blade 60 cm
2075		  spare blade 75 cm
2000		  spare blade 100 cm



DOUBLE BLADE FLOOR SQUEEGEE

Product number 2400
35 cm double bladed floor squeegee with
aluminium pole 90 cm2400

2436- 2451

DOUBLE BLADE FLOOR SQUEEGEE

Product number 

2437		  width 35 cm with adapter
2452		  width 50 cm with adapter
2436		  spare blade 35 cm
2451		  spare blade 50 cm2437 - 2452

SWIVEL FLOOR SQUEEGEES

Product number 

2535		  width 35 cm
2550		  width 50 cm
2575		  width 75 cm
2537		  width 35 cm with adapter
2552		  width 50 cm with adapter
2577		  width 75 cm with adapter
2536		  spare blade 35 cm
2551		  spare blade 50 cm
2576		  spare blade 75 cm

FOAM SQUEEGEE

Product number 2600
30 cm foam blade, with aluminium pole 90 cm

SWIVEL FOAM FLOOR SQUEEGEES

Product number 

2635		  width 35 cm
2640		  width 40 cm
2650		  width 50 cm
2675		  width 75 cm
2637		  width 35 cm with adapter
2642		  width 40 cm with adapter
2652		  width 50 cm with adapter
2677		  width 75 cm with adapter

Product number 3001,
Color coded caps 

2536 - 2576

2537- 2577

2535 - 2575

2637 - 2677

2600

2635 - 2637


